Nuvation Energy Grid Battery Controller
NUV100-GBC Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-004 | Revision: 2.1, 2020-05-06
© 2020 Nuvation Energy
Table of Contents
1. System Overview. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
2. Nuvation Energy Grid Battery Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3
2.1. Software Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3

standard with a DIN clip, enabling it to be securely mounted to EN50022-compliant DIN rail. Extra
space should be provided around the module to allow for cable connections, easy
installation/maintenance and to provide adequate fan-less cooling. The spatial clearance is illustrated
on the restricted area diagram
The Grid Battery Controller weighs approximately 2.5 kg.
Figure 3. Grid Battery Controller DIN Clip Location
Nuvation Energy Grid Battery Controller - NUV100-GBC Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-004 8 Rev 2.1, 2020-05-06
Figure 4. Grid Battery Controller Restricted Areas
Nuvation Energy Grid Battery Controller - NUV100-GBC Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-004 9 Rev 2.1, 2020-05-06
3. Ordering Information
Product Part Number Product Name
NUV100-GBC-4S Grid Battery Controller, up to 4 stacks
NUV100-GBC-8S Grid Battery Controller, up to 8 stacks
NUV100-GBC-12S Grid Battery Controller, up to 12 stacks
NUV100-GBC-16s Grid Battery Controller, up to 16 stacks
NUV100-GBC-20S Grid Battery Controller, up to 20 stacks
NUV100-GBC-24S Grid Battery Controller, up to 24 stacks
NUV100-GBC-28S Grid Battery Controller, up to 28 stacks
NUV100-GBC-32S Grid Battery Controller, up to 32 stacks
NUV100-GBC-36S Grid Battery Controller, up to 36 stacks
NUV100-GBC-A4S Grid Battery Controller, each additional 4 stacks
Note Regarding Software Licenses
The Nuvation Energy Grid Battery Controller is sold with software support for up to 4
stacks. Software license upgrades allow a Grid Battery Controller to support up to a
maximum of 36 stacks. Please contact support@nuvationenergy.com regarding